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The menu of Johnny's Power Light District from Kansas City includes 92 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. During meals, a refreshing drink
is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable dishes, but also a large and comprehensive
selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, You can also discover tasty South
American menus on the menu. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an
alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Naturally, you should also taste the fine burgers, accompanied by sides like
fries, salads, or wedges served.
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Salads Nachos

BBQ SALAD $8.0 CLASSIC NACHOS $9.0
() [ ]
fippetizers Main
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP $8.0 PORK TENDERLOIN $8.3
() ()
Pizza fippetizer
NUKE LALOOSH $17.0 PEPPER JACK BITES $7.3
MAC N CHEESE $5.0 PHILLY $8.3
(]
Side Orders Platiers
CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.0 COMBO PLATTER $12.5
[ ]
Tacos Beilagen und Saucen
DODGE CITY $8.3 FRENCH DIP $8.3
Brealifast Tids Meal
SOUTHWEST WRAP $8.3 KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA $5.0
[ ] [ ] (]
éntradas Mexikkanische Gerichie NEU
QUESADILLA $8.0 CHICKEN ENCHILADA $8.5
(] (]
Chickien dishes Wings
BBQ CHICKEN $17.0 FLAMINGO WINGS $9.0
Steakis Tids Meals
GRILLED STEAK $9.0 BIG KIDS BURGER $5.0

Starters Handcrafted Burgers

TERIYAKI STIR FRY CHICKEN $8.0 MUSHROOM SWISS $8.3
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Sandwiches and more

CHICKEN STRIP PLATTER $8.5
Popular Ttems

POPPER $8.3
Salads (Eénsaladas)

FIESTA BOWL $8.0
Ratbreads

MEDITERRANEAN FLATBREAD $10.0
Ttems Worth Indulging On
SLIM WILSON $10.0
Seafood Entrees

MAHI TACOS $10.0
Burgers and Stuff

SMOKED GOUDA BURGER $10.0
Heros

ARROWHEAD $17.0

Wraps & Tacos

STREET TACOS $8.0
Specially Salads

BIG ISLAND SALAD $8.0
grab-N-Go

BROWNIE A LA MODE $6.0

Grab N Go Offerings

STATE FAIR CORN DOG $5.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $7.5
Stone Oven Pizzas

CHEESE SLICE PIZZA WITH 4 $4.0
TOPPINGS ’
Fish Eamp;amp; Seafood
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER $9.0
fluthentks Greek Gyros

PANINI MELT $8.3
Tavern Snacks

TAVERN ESPINACA $6.0
Prado Sandwiches

GRILLED MAHI SANDWICH $10.0
dAlehouse Starters

ASIAN LETTUCE WRAPS $8.0
Steak & Trites*

FLAT IRON STEAK $13.0

Make Your Own Sandwiches
- Cheeses

PEPPER JACK $8.3
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These types of dishes are
being served

TURKEY

Salad

JOHNNYIS THAI
APPLE WALNUT CRUNCH

Fish

FISH BASKET
BREADED FISH

Tavern Burgers
HOT CAP
JOHNNY WILSON

[ ]
RAatbread Pizza
SIMMONS CREAM CHEESE
JALAPENO RASPBERRY

Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP
EGG

Dessert

AUTHENTIC FRIED ICE CREAM
CINNAMON APPLE FLAT BREAD
SEASONAL DESSERTS

Uncategorized
CHEESE SLICE PIZZA
SKINS

$8.3

$8.0
$9.0

$5.0
$8.0

$8.3
$8.3

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$8.3

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$3.0
$8.0

GREAT BAMBINO $17.0
SIMMONS WINGS $9.0
FRIED PICKLES JALAPENO CAPS $6.0
BIG BLUE CHEESE CHIPS $7.0
BAKED SOFT PRETZELS N[ $6.0
CHEESE )
Chicksen

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN $17.0
CHICKEN STRIPS $8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $8.0
TERIYAKI STIR FRY STEAK $9.0
TERIYAKI STIR FRY SHRIMP $10.0
GLAZED MAHI DINNER $13.0
FISH INIU CHIPS PUB $10.0
Tavern Salads

JOHNNYS CLASSIC $8.0
THE FIELD HOUSE $4.0
JOHNNYS GREEK $8.0
JOHNNYS COBB $8.0
Burgers

PALE ALE BURGER $10.0
YOUIRE MY BOY BLUE $10.0
VEGGIE BURGER $8.3
80 ACRE MELT $9.0

78 CLASSIC BURGER $7.5
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BLACK N BLEU
BACON CHEDDAR

Sandwiches
SHRIMP PO BOY

y JOHNNY WILSON
CHICKEN

$8.0
$8.3

$9.0

$9.0

JOHNNYIS TURKEY CLUB
RUGB-L-T

BOULEVARD BRAT

BUFFALO NI BLEU WRAP
THE NEW TURKEY WRAP

80 ACRE SMOKEY BIRD
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

$9.0
$8.3
$8.0
$8.3
$8.3
$9.0
$5.0



Johnny's Power Tight District Menu

Johnny's Power Tight District

1310 Grand Blvd, Kansas City I- Opening Hours:

64106-2907, United States Monday 11:00-02:00
Tuesday 11:00-02:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-02:00
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