



https://menulist.menu 1310 Grand Blvd, Kansas City I-64106-2907, United States +18162682260 - http://www.johnnystavern.com









The menu of Johnny's Power Light District from Kansas City includes 92 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this *gastropub*, you will find not only delectable dishes, but also a large and comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, You can also discover tasty **South American** menus on the menu. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**, Naturally, you should also taste the <u>fine burgers</u>, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.



\$8.3

			The Party of the P
Salads		Nachos	
BBQ SALAD	\$8.0	CLASSIC NACHOS	\$9.0
Appetizers		Main	
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$8.0	PORK TENDERLOIN	\$8.3
Pizza		Appetizer	
NUKE LALOOSH	\$17.0	PEPPER JACK BITES	\$7.3
Bestseller		Subs	
MAC N CHEESE	\$5.0	PHILLY	\$8.3
Side Orders		Platters	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.0	COMBO PLATTER	\$12.5
Tacos		Beilagen und Saucen	
DODGE CITY	\$8.3	FRENCH DIP	\$8.3
Breakfast		Kids Meal	
SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$8.3	KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA	\$5.0
Entradas		Mexikanische Gerichte	NEU
QUESADILLA	\$8.0	CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$8.5
Chicken dishes		Wings	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.0	FLAMINGO WINGS	\$9.0
Steaks		Kids Meals	
GRILLED STEAK	\$9.0	BIG KIDS BURGER	\$5.0
Starters		Handcrafted Burgers	
TEDIVALI STID EDV CHICKEN	¢0 0	MUSUBOOM SWISS	¢0.2

\$8.0

MUSHROOM SWISS

TERIYAKI STIR FRY CHICKEN

Sandwiches and more		Grab N Go Offerings	
CHICKEN STRIP PLATTER	\$8.5	STATE FAIR CORN DOG	\$5.0
Popular Items		Condiments and Sauces	J
POPPER	\$8.3	HUMMUS	\$7.5
Salads (Ensaladas)		Stone Oven Pizzas	
FIESTA BOWL	\$8.0	CHEESE SLICE PIZZA WITH 4 TOPPINGS	\$4.0
Flatbreads		Gab Camp amp Canfa	- d
MEDITERRANEAN FLATBREAD	\$10.0	FISH & CAMP; AMP; Seafor	9. 0
Items Worth Indulging	On		φοιο
SLIM WILSON	\$10.0	Authentk Greek Gyros	
Seafood Entrees		PANINI MELT	\$8.3
•	¢10.0	Tavern Snacks	
MAHI TACOS	\$10.0	TAVERN ESPINACA	\$6.0
Burgers and Stuff		Prado Sandwiches	
SMOKED GOUDA BURGER	\$10.0	GRILLED MAHI SANDWICH	\$10.0
Heros		Alabarra Chambana	
ARROWHEAD	\$17.0	Alehouse Starters	
44 0 0		ASIAN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$8.0
Wraps & Tacos		Steak & Frites*	
STREET TACOS	\$8.0	FLAT IRON STEAK	\$13.0
Specially Salads			
BIG ISLAND SALAD	\$8.0	Make Your Own Sandu	viches
		- Cheeses	
Grab-N-Go		PEPPER JACK	\$8.3
BROWNIE A LA MODE	\$6.0		

These types of dishes are being served		GREAT BAMBINO	\$17.0
TURKEY	\$8.3	Snacks	
TORKET	φ0.3	SIMMONS WINGS	\$9.0
Salad		FRIED PICKLES JALAPENO CAPS	\$6.0
JOHNNYIS THAI	\$8.0	BIG BLUE CHEESE CHIPS	\$7.0
APPLE WALNUT CRUNCH	\$9.0	BAKED SOFT PRETZELS NII CHEESE	\$6.0
Fish		Chicken	
FISH BASKET	\$5.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.3
BREADED FISH	\$8.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$17.0
C		CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.0
Tavern Burgers		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.0
HOT CAP	\$8.3		
JOHNNY WILSON	\$8.3	Entree	
Flatbread Pizza		TERIYAKI STIR FRY STEAK	\$9.0
1000010001000		TERIYAKI STIR FRY SHRIMP	\$10.0
SIMMONS CREAM CHEESE	\$10.0	GLAZED MAHI DINNER	\$13.0
JALAPENO RASPBERRY	\$10.0	FISH INI CHIPS PUB	\$10.0
Ingredients Used		Tavern Salads	
GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0	JOHNNYS CLASSIC	\$8.0
EGG	\$8.3	THE FIELD HOUSE	\$4.0
		JOHNNYS GREEK	\$8.0
Dessert		JOHNNYS COBB	\$8.0
AUTHENTIC FRIED ICE CREAM	\$6.0		
CINNAMON APPLE FLAT BREAD	\$6.0	Burgers	
SEASONAL DESSERTS	\$6.0	PALE ALE BURGER	\$10.0
(In automonical		YOUIRE MY BOY BLUE	\$10.0
Uncategorized		VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.3
CHEESE SLICE PIZZA	\$3.0	80 ACRE MELT	\$9.0
SKINS	\$8.0	78 CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.5

10000	
	H •

BLACK N E	BLEU	\$8.0	JOHNNYIS TURKEY CLUB	\$9.0
BACON CH	HEDDAR	\$8.3	RUGB-L-T	\$8.3
_			BOULEVARD BRAT	\$8.0
Sandw	iches		BUFFALO NII BLEU WRAP	\$8.3
SHRIMP PO BOY JOHNNY WILSON CHICKEN	\$9.0	THE NEW TURKEY WRAP	\$8.3	
		\$9.0	80 ACRE SMOKEY BIRD	\$9.0
	CHICKEN		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.0



Johnny's Power Light District

1310 Grand Blvd, Kansas City I-64106-2907, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-02:00 Tuesday 11:00-02:00 Wednesday 11:00-02:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-02:00

